
5

2

3

6

魯 大 植

盧  寬

盧 慶 夏

南宮河一

「(주)선일전자 대표이사」
인천광역시 서구 원적로17번길 8 (가좌동)

T. 032)571-2761
hingoong@naver.com F. 032)571-2764

서울시 영등포구 국제금융로7길 20, 2동 507호(여의도동,대교아파트)
T. 02)786-0006

H·P. 010-3796-6777

2 2 8 1 9

0 7 3 4 0

「송정프라자 호텔 내 (주)파인프라자 회장」
부산광역시 해운대구 송정해변로 28, 송정관광호텔 (송정동)

T. 051)702-7758
khro@songjunghotel.co.kr F. 051)704-0522

부산광역시 해운대구 좌동순환로99번길6, 301동1302호(좌동,대림아파트)
T. 051)746-7716

H·P. 010-5276-6139
4 8 0 8 0

4 8 0 7 2

5409 Riverboat way Fairfax, va., 22032, USa
T. 703)978-5009(H)

202)759-5000(O)

不 明

48┃景福高等學校




